Axel Johnson International

Wall Mounted Jib Crane GESELLE GN

Product information

Wall mounted slewing jib crane for indoor/outdoor use.

g

T
L

The Vetter GESELLE slewing jib crane is perfect for workplaces where the floor must be free from obstacles and it can be used for feeding
machines, repair works etc. The compact design makes the crane suitable for small and narrow areas. It has a capacity up to 10.000 kg.
Jib design: Low-profile.

Advantages:

Compact design

Large effective lifting height

Electrical slewing gear for comfortable/smooth slewing
Outdoor use is possible

Broad range of fastening options
Suitable for explosion protection according to ATEX (option)

Contact our crane department for more information.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 13001

Part Code I'd like to have more information

6025 GESELLE GN



Technical data

Outreach (m)

Capacity (kg)

500
1000
1600
2000
2500
3200
4000
5000
6300
8000

10000

2

25

3.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

7.5

8.5

9.5

10 10.5
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X

11



	Wall Mounted Jib Crane GESELLE GN
	Technical data


