

Wall Mounted Jib Crane GESELLE GN

Product information

Wall mounted slewing jib crane for indoor/outdoor use.

The Vetter GESELLE slewing jib crane is perfect for workplaces where the floor must be free from obstacles and it can be used for feeding machines, repair works etc. The compact design makes the crane suitable for small and narrow areas. It has a capacity up to 10.000 kg. **Jib design:** Low-profile.

Advantages:

- Compact design
- Large effective lifting height
- Electrical slewing gear for comfortable/smooth slewing
- Outdoor use is possible
- Broad range of fastening options
- Suitable for explosion protection according to ATEX (option)

Contact our crane department for more information.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 13001

Part Code

I'd like to have more information

6025 GESELLE GN

Technical data

Outreach (m)	2	2.5	3	3.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11
Capacity (kg)																			
500							Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	x	Х	X	Х	х	Х
1000				Х	X	Х	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х
1600		Х	х	х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	X	Х	×	Х	х	Х	x	Х	Х	Х
2000	X	Χ	Х	X	Χ	Χ	Х	X	X	X	Χ	X	Х	X	Χ	X	Х	X	Χ
2500	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X	Х
3200	X	Χ	Х	X	X	Χ	Х	X	Х	x	X	X	Х	X	Х	x			
4000	X	Χ	X	X	Χ	Χ	Х	X	Х	X	Χ	X	Х	X					
5000	X	X	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	X	Х	X							
6300	X	X	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	x	X										
8000	X	Χ	Х	X	X	Χ													
10000	X	X	Х	X	Х														
4																			